J.S.S. MAHAVIDYAPEETHA, MYSORE-04

J.8.S. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, HUVINAHADAGALI-583219

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 (B.Ed. | Year)
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 (B.Ed. Il Year)

COLLEGE ACCOUNT
Date: 18-12-2021
SI. . Management Seat
o Particulars of Fee arnstaks | Others State Govt. Seat
Group |- to be retained in the College Account
1 |Admission Fee 50.00[~ 50.00 50.00~
2 |Reading Room Fee 100.00|~ 100.00 100.00—
3 |Sports Fee 75.00} 75.00 75.00f
4 |Lab Fee 150.00- 150.00 150.00+—
5 |Arts and Drawing 75.00}- 75.00 75.00+—
6 |S.UPW. 125.00|~ 125.00 125.00f-
7 |Examination Fee 100.00}~ 100.00 100.004—
8 [Citizen ship Fee 400.00} 400.00 400.004
9 |Medical Exam Fee 50.00{ 50.00 50.004—
10 |Magazine Fee 50.004— 50.00 50.001
11 |Library Fee 150.004 150.00 150.007
12_|Maintenance & Equipment Fee _50000[ 500.00[ _500.00}
‘13 [Lesson Plan & Other Records 200.00— 200.00 200.00{—
14 |Educational Technology 80.001— 80.00 80.0
15 |College Registration Fee 500.00+— 500.00 500.0
16 _[Subject Resource Teaching 500.001— 500.00 500.00+—
17 |Union Fee 300.00+ 300.00 300.08+—
18 |Identity Card Fee 200.00|— 200.00 195.00+—
19 |Tuition Fee 32335.004+ 32405.00 6000.00}—
20 |Development Fee 10000.0Q) 10000.00 2000.00—
21 |Miscellaneous 340.00f—
Total Rupees 45940.00 46010.00 11940.00
Group II- to be retain to the Govt Account sl &
1 |T.B.F. 25.00 25.00 25.00
2 |Student Welfare Fund 25.00 25.00 25.00
3 [Teacher's Day Stamp 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Rupees 70.00 70.00 70.00]
Group lIl- to be retain to University of Bellary -
1 |Registration Fee 2530.00 3790.00 2530.00
2 |[Eligibility Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
3 |Admission Processing Fee 3170.00 3170.00 3170.00
4 |Student Welfare Fund Career Guidance 890.00 890.00 890.00
5 [University Infrastructure Fund 890.00 890.00 890.00
6 |Cultural Activities 130.00 130.00 130.00
7 |Sports Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
8 |Red Cross Membership Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00
9 |Other State 8850.00
Total Rupees 8410.00 18520.00 8410.00
Grand Total 54420.00 64600.00]  20420.00
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Fee Schedule for the Year 2020-21
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT
Group IV- to be retained to Management Account
1 _|Prospectus/Application v~ 200.00 200.00 200.00
2 _|Hand Book(with syllabus) v 400.00 400.00 400.00
3 |Computer Examination fee +700.00 700.00 700.00
4 |[Lesson Plan & Other Records v 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
5 |Magazine Fee v 300.00 300.00 300.00
6 |CTC Fee +500.00 500.00 500.00
7 __|Jayanthi Celebration Fee v 20.00 20.00 20.00
8 |Jatra Fee v 20.00 20.00 20.00
9 |Jatra Sports Fee +~50.00 50.00 50.00
10 |Medical Fee +10.00 10.00 10.00
11 [founder's Day fee +-200.00 200.00 200.00
12 |J.S.S.M.V.P. Calendars Fee +~50.00 50.00 50.00
Horticulture maintenance/Campus
13 -l b +1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
14 |Poor Boys Fund(Free Education) v+~ 250.00 250.00 250.00
15 |TATA AIG Student Group Insurance v—250.00 250.00 250.00
16 _|Jayanthi Clip Badge — 10.00 10.00 10.00
17 |Alumini Association Fee +-300.00 300.00 300.00
18 |Miscellaneous +—320.00 320.00 320.00
Total Rupees 5680.00 55680.00 5580.00
{\ N
Fee Schedule Abstract
Sl . College | Management | Total fee for
No. Particatwrs of Fee Accofnt Accgount Student
1 |Management Students v"54420.00 5580.00{ 60000.00|v
2 |Gowvt. Allotted Students v20420.00 v~ 5580.00 26000.00)
3 |Other State v'64530.00 + 5580.00 70110.00}
Total Details
Sl . Management Seat
No Particulars of Fee Karnatala | Oitars Staie Govt. Seat
1 _|College Fee 46010.00 46010.00 12010.00
2 [University Fee 8410.00 18520.00 8410.00
3 |[Management Fee 5580.00 5580.00 5580.00
Grand Total 60000.00 70110.00 26000.00
N b= e




Approved Fee Structure for the Year 2020-21
(B.Ed.First & Second Year)
Sl - College Management | Total fee for
No. PRSI of e Accm?nt Account Student
1 _|Management Students 43320.00 6680.00 50000.00
2 |Govt. Allotted Students 19320.00 6680.00 26000.00
3 |Other State 58480.00 6680.00 65160.00
Total Details
Sl Management Seat
No Particulars of Fee Kamatakag ey Govt. Seat
1 |College Fee 36010.00 45670.00 12010.00
2 |University Fee 7310.00 12810.00 7310.00
3 |Management Fee 6680.00 6680.00 6680.00
Grand Total 50000.00 65160.00 26000.00
Proposal Fee Structure for the Year 2021-22
(B.Ed. First Year(l & Il Sem)
Sl ; College | Management | Total fee for
No. - et Account Account Student
1_|Management Students 54420.00 5580.00 60000.00
2 |Govt. Allotted Students 20420.00 5580.00 26000.00
3 |Other State 64600.00 5580.00 70180.00
Total Details
Sl. _ Management Seat
No Particulars of Fee Karnataks | Othars Stais Govt. Seat
1 _|College Fee 46010.00 46080.00 12010.00
2 |University Fee 8410.00 18520.00 8410.00
3 |Management Fee 5580.00 5580.00 5580.00
Grand Total /\ 60000.00 A 7018000/  26000.00
N
Proposal Fee Structure for the Year 2022-23
(B.Ed. Second Year (lll & IV Sem)
Sl. N College | Management | Total fee for
No. Prtitars of Fen Account Account Student
1_|Management Students 54420.00 5580.00|  60000.00
2 |Gouvt. Allotted Students 20420.00 5580.00 26000.00
3 |Other State 64600.00 5580.00 70180.00
Total Details
:L Particulars of Fee Kam“::::agem&':ef:’:ta — Govt. Seat
1_|College Fee 46010.00 46080.00 12010.00
2 |University Fee 8410.00 18520.00 8410.00
3 |Management Fee 5580.00 5580.00 5580.00
Grand Total . 60000.00/ , 70180.00/ _26000.00
8pcdd: ©BeE DOBEY BeNRCE TBczd TEOS aaeséa\z-‘m?od g{:’paﬁa JwFD d!DtJ dw. 60.060/—%?52‘
QOB FoDNYY B Q8eod JRFT By, Sw. 60,000/-NYR, 0B FoBNYY IBew IRBL WHIE
Re@en BROT. E

\PJ PP‘SOV‘Q..:')L‘

N Tﬂ"’%

ducation

ahavidyapeetid

Qﬁ@)h's*:}ru

11 e

s
!



